
1 ENASUSU

2 TNBSWUY NUASSE H3  14 14

3 BISINTY WUS 6F  32 46

4 BAEADIY SINUASSENT H1  30 76

5 DFJAESU BAYAI 5G  36 112

6 HLFOCNU JADES L1  59 171

7 HFLOINU JONC 1L  39 210

8 FAGILOZ HUNS 7E  25 235

9 UIRAD[Z GOLFA 8A  44 279

10 TDBTERI FRAUDIeZ D8  110 389

11 ELKMER[ BRIZE 15A 48 437

12 TPTTEOV aLKERMES 1A  104 541

13 ATTTEHV KOP C1  28 569

14 TAIOOTT HATIVE 13A 24 593

15 FVEIOTS NOTAIT N1  16 609

16 FDREOTS VISE 4A  37 646

17 DPINEEM FORETS F10 36 682

18 CNILQET PANDEMIE J4  66 748

19 NGXLETU CINQ 3F  22 770

20 GELELRU LUXENT O5  49 819

21 AGEALEM ELUER K9  19 838

22 REEO LAMAGE 14J 26 864

OREE L8  15 879

Coup

lundi 8 mai 2023
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